T

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

414 E. 12th Street

Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

210960 Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Passed
10/12/2021 In control: Council
11/4/2021 Final action: 11/4/2021

Authorizing Supplemental Agreement Number 1 in the amount of $374,209.11 to provide right of way
plans and final design services for the Vivion Road Streetscape Project, Project No. 89008267, for a
total contract price of $639,218.01.

Attachments: 1. 210960 Fiscal Note, 2. 210960 Fact Sheet Amendment 1, 3. Authenticated Ordinance 210960
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/4/2021 1 Council Passed Pass
10/28/2021 1 Council
10/27/2021 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Do Pass Pass

Operations Committee

10/21/2021 1 Council referred

Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

